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General information about company

Scrip code 523537

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE170D01025

Name of the company APM Industries Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes

encumbered?
7 V'Vhet}‘ler company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ?hareholdmg 3521 lass of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld pald.-u[’ underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
an (i ;h';‘ge(sw) ;h';‘ges Receipts (*V()IVZ% 1957) (VI Asa [y o % of
e e + . ass eg: ass | ol B+
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
A & 12 13730620 13730620 |63.53 13730620 13730620 | 63.53
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8253 7880740 7880740 |36.47 7880740 7880740 |[36.47
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8265 21611360 21611360 | 100 21611360 21611360 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa | Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIIT) .
Underlying . . . .. equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities !
Outstanding . o, A A held in
@ shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) |(XI)=(VIDH+(X)As |No. [total | total
X) 0. (a)
@ a%of (A+B+C2) |(a) |Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 63.53 398770 [ 2.9 13730620
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 36.47 6828342
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 398770 [ 1.85 | 20558962

file://jyoti/e/All Companies Data/APM Industries Limited/APM Industries Limited 2020-21/Quarterly Compliance/Dec 2020/Shareholding Pattern ...

414



1/25/2021

Report_31.12.2020.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g 8 o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Regei ts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares R P (VY+ (V1) 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Totz_il
held Asa%of |x egy | 10wl Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9593120 9593120 |44.39 9593120 9593120 |44.39
undivided Family
(d Any Other 5 4137500 4137500 |19.15 4137500 4137500 |19.15
(specify)
(Sx)b(—lT)otal 12 13730620 13730620 | 63.53 13730620 13730620 | 63.53
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 12 13730620 13730620 | 63.53 13730620 13730620 | 63.53
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
Financial
6] Institutions/ 1 250 250 0 250 250 0
Banks
Sub-Total
1 250 250 0 250 250 0
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 7954 5269010 5269010 |24.38 5269010 5269010 |24.38
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |4 1030220 1030220 |4.77 1030220 1030220 |(4.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 294 1581260 1581260 |7.32 1581260 1581260 |7.32
(specify)
(SI;‘;’(;T)W‘] 8252 7880490 7880490 | 36.46 7880490 7880490 | 36.46
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 8253 7880740 7880740 |[36.47 7880740 7880740 |[36.47
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8265 21611360 21611360 | 100 21611360 21611360 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8265 21611360 21611360 | 100 21611360 21611360 | 100
(A+B+C)

file://jyoti/e/All Companies Data/APM Industries Limited/APM Industries Limited 2020-21/Quarterly Compliance/Dec 2020/Shareholding Pattern ...

5/14



1/25/2021

Report_31.12.2020.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | or otherwise
Shares Sl(1) -0 Underlying assuming full conversion | Shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding " . - sa sa o
convertible W " securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of |dematerialized
securities (Xi;ra“ S |No. Of Warrants | (VI)+(X) As a % of No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares No. @) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 44.39 398770 [4.16 | 9593120
(d) 19.15 0 0 4137500
(S]“)b‘T"tal (A) 63.53 398770 |29 | 13730620
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.53 398770(2.9  |13730620
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
Q)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.38 4227832
(a(ii)) 4.77 1030220
(e) 7.32 1570290
Sub-Total (B) 36.46 6828342
3
Total Public
Shareholding
36.47 6828342
By=®B)(1)+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 20558962
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 398770 | 1.85 | 20558962
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the %ﬁiRDRA AJAY PRABHA SANJAY SHRI GOPAL | ANISHA BHAVNA

Shareholders (I) RAJGARHIA |RAJGARHIA |RAJGARHIA |RAJGARHIA |MITTAL RAJGARHIA
RAJGARHIA

PAN (II) AAFPR1065H | AFXPR7935M [ ADGPR8049F | ADHPR8997F | ACQPR3404D | AFLPM0362H | ADOPR8464Q

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 3850000 2275000 1600000 580000 573850 398770 315500

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 3850000 2275000 1600000 580000 573850 398770 315500
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.81 10.53 7.4 2.68 2.66 1.85 1.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3850000 2275000 1600000 580000 573850 398770 315500

Class eg:y

Total 3850000 2275000 1600000 580000 573850 398770 315500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 17.81 10.53 74 2.68 2.66 1.85 1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.81 10.53 7.4 2.68 2.66 1.85 1.46

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 398770 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0 0 0 0 100 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3850000 2275000 1600000 580000 573850 398770 315500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9593120

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9593120

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9593120

Class eg:y

Total

9593120

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

398770

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

4.16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9593120

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Trusts

Click
here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FARIDABAD
PAPER MILLS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAJGARHIA
LEASING AND
FINANCE
SERVICES PVT
LTD

ESSVEE
FIISCAL
LLP

RAJENDRA KUMAR
RAJGARHIA-Trustee
of Anya Rajgarhia
Foundation

RAJENDRA KUMAR
RAJGARHIA-Trustee
of Kabir Rajgarhia
Foundation

PAN (II)

AAACF3591IN

AABCR2971B

AAGFE1874]

AAFTA7808R

AADTKO0955H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1IV)

2770000

1130000

97500

70000

70000

4137500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2770000

1130000

97500

70000

70000

4137500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.82

0.45

0.32

19.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2770000

1130000

97500

70000

70000

4137500

Class eg:y

Total

2770000

1130000

97500

70000

70000

4137500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.82

5.23

0.45

0.32

19.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.82

5.23

0.45

0.32

19.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=]

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

2770000

1130000

97500

70000

70000

4137500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETHA S

RANGAPPA N

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIJPS3739F

AAJPR5501L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

524590

246500

771090

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

524590

246500

771090

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.43

1.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

524590

246500

771090

Class eg:y

Total

524590

246500

771090

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.43

1.14

3.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.43

1.14

3.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

524590

246500

771090

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SASMAL MARCOM PVT. LTD.

PAN (II)

AARCS2289R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

57

153

35

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

340054

250000

197935

411327

54304

577640

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

340054

250000

197935

411327

54304

577640

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

—

.57

1.16

0.92

1.9

0.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

340054

250000

197935

411327

54304

577640

Class eg:y

Total

340054

250000

197935

411327

54304

577640

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.57

1.16

0.92

1.9

0.25

2.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.92

1.9

0.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

329084

250000

197935

411327

54304

577640

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 294

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1581260
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+ | 1581260
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1581260

Class eg:y

Total 1581260

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 7.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 731
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1570290
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners
s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise of rlght of th? Sl
the reporting company, whether direct or ind
Whether by virtue of:
Tl:]zz)ssip;lort Nationality Il:]a:)ss&ort Nationality -
cas'e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on | Ex
PAN Nationality |in case of |Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
?orei . Any other ?orei ) Any other | Shares rights dividend or | of sie
" & | is selected) " & | is selected) any other control inf
nationa nationa distribution
FARIDABAD
AY PAPER
ADHPRS8997F India MILLS AAACF3591N India 12.82 |12.82 |12.82 No Nc
ARHIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED
AY ESSVEE
ADHPRS8997F India FIISCAL AAGFE1874] India 0.45 0.45 0.45 No Nc
ARHIA
LLP
Total: | 13.27 |13.27 [13.27
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